
San Leandro Unified School District 
2023-2024 Pay Dates 

 

 

 

Paycheck Dated 
 

Monday, July 31, 2023 

Thursday, August 31, 2023 

Friday, September 29, 2023 

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 

Thursday, November 30, 2023 

Friday, December 22, 2023 

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 

Thursday, February 29, 2024 

Friday, March 29, 2024 

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 

Friday, May 31, 2024 

Friday, June 28, 2024 

 
 

 
 
Includes Timesheets Through 
 
Monday, July 10, 2023 

Thursday, August 10, 2023 

Sunday, September 10, 2023 

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 

Friday, November 10, 2023 

Sunday, December 10, 2023 

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 

Saturday, February 10, 2024 

Sunday, March 10, 2024 

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 

Friday, May 10, 2024 

Monday, June 10, 2024 

 


